
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W,Harmon suite#4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Mindi Bos
2001 W Guard Ct

WEST JORDAN, UT 84088

USPS DELIVER TO:
Mindi Bos
2001 W Guard Ct

WEST JORDAN, UT 84088

CUST REF: PK-5474384226549891351-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
80

0

FedEx Tracking ID# 3900 1208 6955
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3900 1208 6955

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0236 9969 22


